{‘ HaltonHomes.com

905.877.5165 OFFICE

For more info such as floor plans and
virtual tours visit www. HaltonHomes.com

SUNDAY
2-4PM

FABULOUS 4 LEVEL BACKSPLIT ON RAVINE LOT!
42 CHELVIN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

This unique home features dark hardwood on 2 levels, trendy renovated baths, huge rec room
with wet bar, covered patio with hot tub PLUS a lovely inground pool.

$574,900 IMLSW2155532  ChelvinDrive.ca 11-323-30

SATURDAY
2-4PM

GREAT GLEN WILLIAMS LOCATION!
31 BEAVER ST., GLEN WILLIAMS

Charming home set on a huge country lot. Great starter
home. Come see it at the Open House on Saturday!

$344,900 BeaverStreet.ca

LOW MAINTENANCE LOT!
22 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN

Big, beautiful, bright and charming home on an easy care lot. 1/3 acre with trees, trees, trees at
back. Wow-type kitchen; dark hardwood; 5 bedrooms! Check out the virtual tour!

11-121-30
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3.5 FABULOUS ACRES!
13 CEDAR DRIVE, CALEDON

Lovely spacious 4 level backsplit with beautiful views of the surrounding countryside. Kitchen

$239,900 BUYSYOU A CONDO WITH A VIEW!

26 HALL RD.,, #208, GEORGETOWN

Lovely layout with treetop views. 2 baths, big, bright
sunny rooms. Nice square kitchen w/appliances.

$669,900 MLSW2143999 Cindebarke.ca

BEAUTIF SEMI, JUST STEPSTO DOWNTOWN
18 MILL ST. W., ACTON

Gorgeous wide plank floors, exposed wood trims, wide
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles,

—_
—_
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Super nice unit!
$239,900 MLSW2086203 RoyalAscotClub.ca 11-158-30

eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.
$259,900 MLSW2122123 18Mill.ca 11-027-90

has 2 walkouts to cedar deck. Living, dining and family rooms plus ground level great room.

$749,900 MLSW1241982 CedarDrive.ca 11-299-60 36 BANNER ROAD, BRAMPTON

Elizabeth |Johnson Associates

REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

Doell

Sales Representative

905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com
email: edoell@trebnet.com

ONLY ONCE IN A
BLUE MOON....

Do you come across a home as
fine as this. There is virtually
no detail overlooked in this
maghnificently finished home.
Hardwood, granite, views, loca-
tion! You name it...it's here. 4 +
bedrooms, wet bar, games room,
dual staircases, gas fireplaces.
All this on 2 acres located in a
prestigious Glen Williams
estate. Contact Elizabeth Doell*
for your private viewing today.
$1,489,000.

PRESIDENTS

JA] (uA)

Johnson Associates

REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

905-877-5165

WS DA

Sales Representative

* Built by Brookfield homes (5 years ago) - ‘Forbes model’ - 2866 sq. ft.
* 5 bedroom model with 2 master suites or nanny suite

* Gorgeous, tumbled stone walkways, iron gate & beautiful landscaping
* Main floor office/den

* 9’ ceilings on the main floor

¢ Exquisite, dark hardwood floors & ceramic on the main floor

¢ Dark hardwood staircase & pickets

* Open concept kitchen with centre island & large breakfast area

* Stainless steel kitchen appliances

* Open concept family room with gas fireplace & columns

¢ Upgraded lighting throughout

* A great deck for entertaining surrounded by a lovely above ground pool
* No neighbours behind. Backs onto the parking lot of Gardiner P.S.

¢ Luxurious master bedroom with spa-like 4 pc bath with extra large

{ shower & glass door

1 o 5th bedroom has vaulted ceiling and its own 4 pc ensuite

* The other 3 bedrooms will easily accommodate double beds

* Main floor laundry & garage access

| Call Jodie* today for a viewing or more information

STUNNING VIEWS! 11+ ACRES JUST

MINUTES FROM GEORGETOWN
Upper Canada post & beam home nestled on 11
acres with fantastic views from almost every window
& just min. to Georgetown & Glen Williams. A private
: setting with its own pond, this wonderful post & beam

& | home has a fabulous ‘Great Room’, cathedral ceiling,
fireplace, some hrdwd floors, large updated kitchen
with pots/pans drawers, tumbled marble backsplash,
| solid wood counters, appliances incl., solarium with
walk-outs to large cedar deck, master retreat on 2nd
floor with adjacent open concept office area. Loft liv-
ing above garage for a games room or home based
business with separate entrance & 2 pc bath. For the
boys...3 car garage + carport + utility/workshop area,
garage access from breezeway & mechanical rm,
sports equipment/storage rm off breezeway. Main flr
laundry, heat pump, CVAC, CAC, shingles (2001).

3 HOMES FOR THE PRICE OF ONE!
MULTI-FAMILY HOME AND PROPERTY!
ONLY $569,900!
Reduce your cost of living. This charming property is
located on a private acre lot just north of town. Legal
non-conforming duplex located on the property has
two three bedroom units. The principal house is
exceptionally well maintained and private with lovely vl b

decks, gardens and two car garage. Come and see this — — -. _ : . .
VIRTUAL TOURS ... Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com

OMG IT'S A BEAUTY!
This exquisite Charleston built bungalow is over 1800 sq. ft.,
upgraded throughout & meticulously appointed. Features include 9 ft
ceilings, hrdwd flrs, upgraded broadloom, custom lighting & window
treatments. The kit. is beautiful and has triple height cherry cabinets,
a garburator, built-in microwave & dishwasher and a very generous
breakfast room with a walkout to professionally finished deck. The
baths feature upgraded vanities, jacuzzi tub & walk-in shower stalls.
The lot is professionally landscaped front & rear featuring a most
impressive entry with stunning stone steps & accents. The basement
is finished too with a cozy rec rm & an extra bdrm plus storage galore.

unique property. Contact Elizabeth Doell* today.

An absolute beauty! Contact Elizabeth Doell for your appointment.
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